THE DATASHEET OF
1IS11-10.4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PA
N
EL
 S
W

Available for Multimec caps
Legends
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD AND CUSTOM LEGENDS
POSITIONING OF LEGENDS ON ROCKER-ACTION CAPSSTANDARD LEGENDS
LEGEND 1DS09_ 1FS096R_ 1ZB09D_
1ZB16DLMH_ 1ZCS_ 1Z_
1ZW_ 10A_ 10C_ 10Q_
10QM16_
10R_ & 10RF_
10RM16_
0 000 000
1 001 001
2 002 002
3 003 003
4 004 004
5 005 005
6 006 006
7 007 007
8 008 008
9 009 009
# 107 107
019 019
033
133
034
134
135 135
+ 054 054 054
- 059 059 059
136 136 136
123 123 123* 123 123 123 123
ON/OFF 017 017
STOP 018 018
START 031 031
RESET 038 038 038
CANCEL 048 048
ENTER 105 105
ESC 051
ON 116
OFF 117
OK 118* 118 118 118 118
SET 119
MENU 120
FUNC 121
HOME 122
When ordering legends for caps with hinge-type cap reten-
tion system, it is important to note the position of the cap.
An extra letter (U, D, R or L) needs to be added to the part
number to refer to the position of the hinges in relation to
the legend. See samples:
Rocker-action caps without a lens: 1A, 1B, 1M, 1ZA and 1ZB
LEGEND ILLUMINATION
• �Option 1 - laser marked: In case of laser marked
legends an “LM” is added after the cap colour,

H
ES
PART NO. ORDERING CODE PITCH QUANTITY
PER REEL
5XSH9XX 5XSH9XXR 16 500
5XSH9XX1SSXX-08.0 5XSH9XXR1SSXX-08.0 20 250
5XSH9XX1SSXX-09.5 5XSH9XXR1SSXX-09.5 20 250
5XSH9XX1SSXX-10.4 5XSH9XXR1SSXX-10.4 20 250
5XSH9XX1SSXX-11.0 5XSH9XXR1SSXX-11.0 20 250
5XSH9XX1SSXX-12.0 5XSH9XXR1SSXX-12.0 20 250
5GSH9XX02 5GSH9XX02R 20 250
5GSH9XX22 5GSH9XX22R 20 250
5GSH9XX42 5GSH9XX42R 20 250
5GSH9XX61 5GSH9XX61R 20 250
5GSH9XX82 5GSH9XX82R 20 250
5GSH9XX2242 5GSH9XX2242R 20 250
5GSH9XX8222 5GSH9XX8222R 20 250
5GSH9XX8242 5GSH9XX8242R 20 250
• Reel diameter: Ø330 mm
• Tape width: 24 mm
• Pitch: see list
• Tape and reel material: antistatic or better